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This map is for assessment use only and does NOT represent a survey.  
No liability is assumed for the accuracy of the data deliniated herein.  
Information on roads and other non-assessed parcels may be obtained 
from the Road Document Listing in the Assessor's Office.  
This map is compiled from official records, including surveys and deeds, 
but only contains the information required for assessment.  See the 
recorded documents for more detailed legal information.

MA
P 

LE
GE

ND

USE THIS SCALE(FEET) WHEN MAP REDUCED FROM 11X17 ORIGINAL

ASSESSOR'S PARCELS  -  CLARK CO., NV.
M. W. Schofield, Assessor
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000 CH
001 1 CU
025 25 CU
030 30 CU
035 35 CU
046 46 CU
058 58 CU
059 59 CU
070 70 CU
071 71 CU
078 78 CU
085 85 CU
090 90 CU
097 97 CU
101 101 CU
102 102 CU
108 108 CU
111 111 CU
112 112 CU
114 114 CU
115 115 CU
142 142 CU
152 152 CU
162 162 CU
164 164 CU
176 176 CU
178 178 CU
179 179 CU
181 181 CU
187 187 CU
201 201 CU

204 204 CU
205 205 CU
218 218 CU
224 224 CU
227 227 CU
230 230 CU
231 231 CU
235 235 CU
236 236 CU
239 239 CU
241 241 CU
249 249 CU
252 252 CU
253 253 CU
255 255 CU
258 258 CU
261 261 CU
268 268 CU
269 269 CU
274 274 CU
281 281 CU
282 282 CU
284 284 CU
285 285 CU
286 286 CU
287 287 CU
288 288 CU
290 290 CU
296 296 CU
299 299 CU
301 301 CU

308 308 CU
311 311 CU
314 314 CU
321 321 CU
322 322 CU
323 323 CU
326 326 CU
327 327 CU
330 330 CU
331 331 CU
332 332 CU
333 333 CU
334 334 CU
335 335 CU
339 339 CU
340 340 CU
345 345 CU
347 347 CU
348 348 CU
351 351 3 CU
352 352 4 CU
353 353 5 CU
354 354 6 CU
356 CU
357 1 AR PB 144-6
358 1 AR PB 144-6
359 1 AR PB 144-6
360 2 AR PB 144-6
361 2 AR PB 144-6
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PTYPE (POLYGON TYPE)

SECTION LINE

CONDOMINIUM UNIT
AIR SPACE PCL
RIGHT OF WAY PCL
SUB-SURFACE PCL
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CH = CONDO HOME (BOUNDARY)
CU = CONDO UNIT
AR = AIR PARCEL
NP = NORMAL (STANDARD) PARCEL

See list page for Air Parcels and Condo Parcels


